
Entries Monday, Feb 27 Schooling
Race  1 Grade Scl 550
1 Lk's Wild Thing 7
2 * 0
3 Baby Bear 11
4 * 0
5 Lk's Brenlee 7
6 * 0
7 Pj Livin It Up 8
8 Pj Mach Speed 8

Race  2 Grade Scl 550
1 Kb's Wild Heart 13
2 * 0
3 Lk's See Ya Soon 7
4 * 0
5 Pj Gas Pedal 8
6 * 0
7 Fiesta Britney 10
8 Ww Don't Speak 13

Race  3 Grade Scl 550
1 Fiesta Factor X 17
2 Ozark Tammy 16
3 * 0
4 Penrose Nina 2
5 Lk's No Mistake 7
6 * 0
7 Easter Morn 3
8 Hi Noon Fuel 9

Race  4 Grade Scl 550
1 Fiesta Divertido 17
2 Topaz Desiree 4
3 * 0
4 Ozark Michelle 16
5 Sovereign Falcon 3
6 * 0
7 Kathleen Dregits 14
8 Goneanddoneit 9

Race  5 Grade Scl 550
1 Swg Palo Duro 9
2 * 0
3 Lk's Unstoppable 7
4 * 0
5 Rtr Foxey Lady 14
6 * 0
7 Lonesome Zip 4
8 Fiesta Calamity 16

Race  6 Grade Scl 550
1 Politclyincorect 14
2 Rk's Ghost 1
3 * 0
4 Sweet Brass 13
5 Dropquickwiki 2
6 * 0
7 Par Rainman 8
8 Tv Money Monster 13

Race  7 Grade Scl 550
1 Ozark Timber 16
2 Barts Classic 6
3 * 0
4 Jerri's Joy 8
5 Hi Noon Tyrant 9
6 * 0
7 Jeff Sessions 1
8 Ww Hinder 13

Race  8 Grade Scl 550
1 Ww Modern Marvel 13
2 Barts Told Ya So 6
3 * 0
4 Independent Jack 1
5 Rtr My Sharona 14
6 * 0
7 Ww Stein 13
8 Debbie Woods 1

Race  9 Grade Scl 550
1 Ww Orange County 13
2 Pj In An Instant 8
3 * 0
4 Doris Hofer 1
5 Barts Magnum 6
6 * 0
7 Ww Star Gazer 13
8 Saxona Jo 10

Race  10 Grade Scl 550
1 Sawyer Jo 10
2 Ww Flamenco 13
3 * 0
4 Kelley's Girl 1
5 Yeah Boy 6
6 * 0
7 Ww Tomorrow 13
8 Shamu's Ghost 1

Race  11 Grade Scl 550
1 Ww Ginger Mint 13
2 Barts Sittinbull 6
3 * 0
4 Hashtag Xspot 12
5 Satchel Jo 10
6 * 0
7 Ww Eyes Open 13
8 Tikky Tik 1

Baby Bear 1-3
Barts Classic 7-2
Barts Magnum 9-5
Barts Sittinbull 11-2
Barts Told Ya So 8-2
Debbie Woods 8-8
Doris Hofer 9-4
Dropquickwiki 6-5
Easter Morn 3-7
Fiesta Britney 2-7
Fiesta Calamity 5-8
Fiesta Divertido 4-1
Fiesta Factor X 3-1
Goneanddoneit 4-8
Hashtag Xspot 11-4
Hi Noon Fuel 3-8
Hi Noon Tyrant 7-5
Independent Jack 8-4
Jeff Sessions 7-7
Jerri's Joy 7-4
Kathleen Dregits 4-7
Kb's Wild Heart 2-1
Kelley's Girl 10-4
Lk's Brenlee 1-5
Lk's No Mistake 3-5
Lk's See Ya Soon 2-3
Lk's Unstoppable 5-3
Lk's Wild Thing 1-1
Lonesome Zip 5-7
Ozark Michelle 4-4
Ozark Tammy 3-2
Ozark Timber 7-1
Par Rainman 6-7
Penrose Nina 3-4
Pj Gas Pedal 2-5
Pj In An Instant 9-2
Pj Livin It Up 1-7
Pj Mach Speed 1-8
Politclyincorect 6-1
Rk's Ghost 6-2
Rtr Foxey Lady 5-5
Rtr My Sharona 8-5
Satchel Jo 11-5
Sawyer Jo 10-1
Saxona Jo 9-8
Shamu's Ghost 10-8
Sovereign Falcon 4-5
Sweet Brass 6-4
Swg Palo Duro 5-1
Tikky Tik 11-8
Topaz Desiree 4-2
Tv Money Monster 6-8
Ww Don't Speak 2-8
Ww Eyes Open 11-7
Ww Flamenco 10-2
Ww Ginger Mint 11-1
Ww Hinder 7-8
Ww Modern Marvel 8-1
Ww Orange County 9-1
Ww Star Gazer 9-7

Ww Stein 8-7
Ww Tomorrow 10-7
Yeah Boy 10-5

Schooling Races on Mondays and Thursdays and begin at approx. 4:45 P.M.


